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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 5TH SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(DECEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 53 Passed : 49

SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1 NEF College of Pharmacy, 24972 Abhijit Boruah Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

2 NEF College of Pharmacy, 24973 Adil Raza Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

3 NEF College of Pharmacy, 24975 Ananya Saha Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)

4  NEF College of Pharmacy, 24977 Ariz Ahmed SK Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

5  NEF College of Pharmacy, 24982 Elias Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

6  NEF College of Pharmacy, 24985 Fundamental Pala Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

7 NEF College of Pharmacy, 24988 Hriday Baishya Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

8  NEF College of Pharmacy, 24990 Jakia Sultana Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

9  NEF College of Pharmacy, 25002 Monalisa Sultana Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

10  NEF College of Pharmacy, 25003 Mosfika Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

11 NEF College of Pharmacy, 25007 Nur Mahmuda Begum Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

12  NEF College of Pharmacy, 25010 Raktim Dutta Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

13 NEF College of Pharmacy, 25013 Resmina Begum Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

14  NEF College of Pharmacy, 25014 Rituparna Das Passed appeared
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SINo College

15  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

16  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

17  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

18  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

19  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

20 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

21 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

22  Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

23 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

24  Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

25 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

26  Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

27 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

28 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

29 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

30 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5728

Roll No
25021

25022

25023

25024

25026

28954

25033

25034

25036

25037

25039

25043

25050

25051

25052

25054

Name

Shah Alam Ansari

Shanjibul Hoque

Sheikh Selim Akhtar

Sukanta Majumder

Sweety Lakiang

Rubi Deka

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Afsana Nargis Choudhury  Fail

Ahmed Hussain

Anowar Sahadat
Choudhury

Ansari Kofi Hannan
Mazumder

Atiqur Rahman

Husne Mehque Barlaskar

Jannata Rumanna
Choudhury

Joharul Hasan Borbhuiya

Kafil Ahmed

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Mahmud Hassan Mozumder Passed appeared

28 May 2025

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Remark

Fail in BP-502T

Fail in BP-502T, BP-504T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46
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Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

NEPEDS College of

Pharmaceutical Sciences,

Guwahati

NEPEDS College of

Pharmaceutical Sciences,

Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,

Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,

Guwahati

Roll No
25055

25056

25061

25063

25068

25074

25078

25079

25081

25083

25084

25085

25100

25102

25161

25164

Name

Mamnun Ahmed

MD. Ashfakul Hoque

Mohammed Ifkar

Mostufa Kamal

Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Rashid Ahmed Choudhury Passed appeared

Sahidul Islam

Sahin Kousor Laskar

Sizarul Amin Choudhury

Jabed Akter Laskar

Thouhidur Rahman

Choudhury

Yeahiya Ahmed Laskar

Gautam Kalita

Hussain Md. Mamun

Abdul Malik

Khandakar Emdadul

Hassan

28 May 2025

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Remark

Fail in BP-502T, BP-503T

Fail in BP-502T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

47  J.B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

48 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

49  Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

50 Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

51 Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

52 Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

53  NEF College of Pharmaceutical
Education and Research,
Nagaon
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Roll No
25167

25169

25182

25186

25200

25201

25125

Name

Sheeraj Al Hussain

Sultana Tanbira

Dipayan Dey

Izazul Hassan

Rohitson Bey

Syed Sohail Zaman

Ariful Islam

28 May 2025

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Remark

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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