

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 5TH SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2024)

Ap	peared : 53					Passed : 49
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24972	Abhijit Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24973	Adil Raza	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24975	Ananya Saha	Passed appeared subject(s)		
4	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24977	Ariz Ahmed SK	Passed appeared subject(s)		
5	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24982	Elias Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)		
6	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24985	Fundamental Pala	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24988	Hriday Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24990	Jakia Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)		
9	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25002	Monalisa Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)		
10	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25003	Mosfika Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)		
11	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25007	Nur Mahmuda Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)		
12	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25010	Raktim Dutta	Passed appeared subject(s)		
13	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25013	Resmina Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)		
14	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25014	Rituparna Das	Passed appeared subject(s)		

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
15	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25021	Shah Alam Ansari	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25022	Shanjibul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25023	Sheikh Selim Akhtar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25024	Sukanta Majumder	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25026	Sweety Lakiang	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28954	Rubi Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25033	Afsana Nargis Choudhury	Fail	Fail in BP-502T
22	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25034	Ahmed Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25036	Anowar Sahadat Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25037	Ansari Kofi Hannan Mazumder	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25039	Atiqur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25043	Husne Mehque Barlaskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25050	Jannata Rumanna Choudhury	Pass	
28	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25051	Joharul Hasan Borbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25052	Kafil Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-502T, BP-504T
30	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25054	Mahmud Hassan Mozumder	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
31	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25055	Mamnun Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25056	MD. Ashfakul Hoque	Fail	Fail in BP-502T, BP-503T
33	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25061	Mohammed Ifkar	Pass	
34	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25063	Mostufa Kamal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25068	Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25074	Rashid Ahmed Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25078	Sahidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25079	Sahin Kousor Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25081	Sizarul Amin Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
40	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25083	Jabed Akter Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-502T
41	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25084	Thouhidur Rahman Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25085	Yeahiya Ahmed Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25100	Gautam Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
44	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25102	Hussain Md. Mamun	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25161	Abdul Malik	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25164	Khandakar Emdadul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Homah

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
47	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25167	Sheeraj Al Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25169	Sultana Tanbira	Passed appeared subject(s)	
49	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25182	Dipayan Dey	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25186	Izazul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25200	Rohitson Bey	Passed appeared subject(s)	
52	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25201	Syed Sohail Zaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	25125	Ariful Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	